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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 56 2 CANSU Büsra16 56 5 RABADZHIEVA Dobriana

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 118 Total Team
15 40 6 USLUPEHLIVAN Polen
11 21 7 YILDIRIM Fatma
9 28 2 CANSU Büsra

10 52 Total Team
3 10 2 CANSU Büsra
2 9 18 KARAKOYUN Asuman
2 13 14 GÜRKAYNAK Ayse Melis
9 93 Total Team
5 18 2 CANSU Büsra
2 18 14 GÜRKAYNAK Ayse Melis
1 18 12 BÜYÜKBAYRAM Nesve

29 Total Team
94 263 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 125 Total Team
16 40 5 RABADZHIEVA Dobriana
12 27 9 TSVETANOVA Gabriela
8 26 13 VASILEVA Elitsa
7 42 Total Team
2 6 11 RUSEVA Hristina
1 1 3 KOLCHAGOVA Kristin
1 1 12 ANDREEVA Boiyana
1 76 Total Team
1 10 8 BONCHEVA Vesela

20 Total Team
75 243 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CANSU Büsra
3 DURMAZ Elif Didem
5 YILMAZ Gözde
6 USLUPEHLIVAN Polen
7 YILDIRIM Fatma
8 GÖREN Ece

12 BÜYÜKBAYRAM Nesve
13 YILMAZ SevalL
14 GÜRKAYNAK Ayse Melis
15 DEMIRKILIÇ Naz
18 KARAKOYUN Asuman
19 UZUN Elif
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17

1
15
12
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11

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Mehmet Nuri BEDESTEN
Zekai BAYRAM

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GRIGOROVA Viktoriya
3 KOLCHAGOVA KristinL
4 KITIPOVA Lora
5 RABADZHIEVA Dobriana
6 NIKOLOVA Tsvetelina
7 KAMBUROVA Ralitsa
8 BONCHEVA Vesela
9 TSVETANOVA Gabriela

11 RUSEVA Hristina
12 ANDREEVA Boiyana
13 VASILEVA Elitsa
14 BOGDANOVA Nora
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8
1

16

4
12
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1

Coach:
Assistant:

GUNCHEV Stoyan (BUL)
PETKOV Ivan (BUL)

Referees: Turci, P. (BRA) & Gonzalez, D. (MEX)

BUL
TUR 3

1 21
25

25
19

19
25

10
25

75
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:25 0:23 0:20 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 30016.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimento de BC

Match duration:  Start: 16:26  End: 17:43  Total: 1:17
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Women's Junior World Championship
Pool D - Round 1


